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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

Date: 10/12/2024

INVITATION FOR APTITUDE TEST

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT SERVICE COMMISSION MARACHA
HEREBY INFORMS THE UNDERLISTED CANDIDATES WHO
RESPONDED TO THE ADVERTISEMENT OF 14 NOVEMBER, 2024
THAT THE APTITUDE TEST WILL BE HELD ON WEDNESDAY 18,
DECEMBER 2024 AT BURA PRIMARY SCHOOL AT 09:00AM.

1. NATIONAL IDENTITY CARD
2. PEN

. PLEASE CHECK YOUR NAME AS UNDERLISTED AND KEEP TIME.



POST: ENROLLED NURSE

ABAASIKU CHRISTOPHER
ABABO BENARD
ABALA COCUS
ABANIA SCOVIA
ABARU TOPISTA
ABIKO MARGARET
ABIRIA JUDITH

ABIRIA JULIET

ABIRIA PATRICK GANDU
10. ABIRIGA GILBERT

11. ABIRIGA MORISH

12. ABIRU EWUDY

13. ABIRU JULLIET

14. ACEMA STANLEY

15. ACHADRIBO MOPHAT
16. ACIDRI MICHEAL

17. ACIDRI SHADOCK
18. ADAKURU JOYCE
19. ADEKE SALUME TRACY
20. ADIMA PHENAS

21. ADOMATI JAMES

22. ADRABO GEOFREY
23. ADRABO KENNETH

24. ADRIKO COLLINS

25. ADRIKO COSMAS

26. ADRIKO GODFREY
27. ADRIKO PASKWALE
28. ADRIKO PAUL

29. ADROMA LAWRENCE
30. ADULE LAWRENCE
31. AFAYOA HENRY

32. AGANI PATRICK

33. AGENORWOTH PALMA ARINGO
34. AGUTA JIMMY

35. AITASI JOAN

36. AJIDIRU COMFORT
37. AJIDIRU EMILY

38. AJIDIRU SILVIA

39. AJIDRA JULIUS

40. AJIGA VINCENT

41. AJIO PAULINE

42. AJONYE GLADYS

43. AJURU PERRY
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44. AKIBU ABASI

45. AKO AZI SILVIA

46. AKUDROBO FRANCIS ONZIGA
47. AKUMA GEOGRE

48. ALENI FIONA

49. ALETIRU FAIZA

50. ALEZUYO BRENDA

S1. ALEZUYO CAROLINE
S52. ALEZUYO JUDITH

53. ALIA BEATRICE MONDAY
54. ALICEMA EDWARD
55. ALICEMARI HILLARY
56. ALIDRIA KENNETH

57. ALIFERU ALLEN

58. ALIORU PAULA

59. ALIORU ROBINA FAITH
60. ALISIKU BORNFACE
61. ALITEMA MOFAT

62. ALUMA SWALI

63. AMAGURU CHRISTINE
64. AMAGURU SMALL GRACE
65. AMAKU JULIUS

66. AMANDU BOSCO

67. AMAZI MERCY FRIDA
68. AMINA JACKLINE

69. AMINA JATA

70. AMUTE MOLLY

71. AMVIKO ANNET

72. AMVIKO FLAVIA

73. AMVIKO GLADYS OJANDU
74. AMVIKO HELLEN

75. AMVIKO VOLATE

76. AMVIKO WINNIE

77. AMVUKU FRED

78. ANDABATI GORDON
79. ANDAMA CHARLES
80. ANDEBO FELEX

81. ANDEMA DONALD
82. ANDERU PERRY

83. ANDERU TINA

84. ANGUANDIA HABERT
85. ANGUCIA BEATRICE
86. ANGUEMINI HARMON
87. ANGUIPI JUSTUS




88. ANGUKO MILTRED

89. ANGUKO TOPISTA

70. ANGUMA SANTORE

?1. ANGUMARU PHILISTER
?2. ANGUNDARU FATIMAH
?3. ANGUPARU SCOVIA
?4. ANGUTOKO BEN

?5. ANGUYO DENIS

?6. ANIKU JOEL

?7. ANNET MARIGKTHO
?8. APEKU PATRICK

99. APIKU FRED

100. ARAO AISHA

101.  ARIKURU STERIA
102.  AROMA NORBERT
103.  ASANZERU BEZA
104.  ASARA SCOVIA
105, ASHA AMIR

106.  ASIANDU SUNDAY
107. ASIANZU WINNY
108.  ASIBAZUYO JULIAN
109.  ASIDRORU LILLIAN
110.  ASIKURU HELLEN
111, ASIMASIA BEATRICE
112, ASINDU BEN

113.  ASISI JOSEPHINE
114. ASURU SHYRON
115.  ATACHI GEOFREY
116.  ATAKO JESKA

117.  ATAMVAKU DELPHONE
118.  ATANDU EMMANUEL
119.  ATIBO DENIS

120.  ATIBUNI DICKSON
121, ATIZUYO COMFORT PEACE
122 ATIZUYO LOY

123.  ATIZUYO RABECCA
124, ATRIA SALVAS

125.  ATUMA VINCENT
126.  AVUBO COX NICHOLAS
127.  AVUGA HABERT
128.  AWANIA VICTORIA
129.  AWIRU BEATRICE
130.  AWULE AKBARU
131.  AYAKAKA ANNET




132,
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140,
141,
142,
143.
144,
145,
146,
147.
148,
149,
150.
187 -
152,
133,
154,
1:85.
156.
157.
158.
l:58,
140.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167,
168.
169.
170
171
172.
1.73.
174.
1785,

AYAKAKA JUDITH LIKICHO
AYIKORU BRENDA
AYIKORU CHARITY
AYIKORU GRACE
AYIKORU LILLIAN
AYIKORU TEOPISTA
AYOKU ELIKANA
AZICIA STELLA
AZIKURU MARTHA
BAAKO ELIZABETH WA
BABAYO ALEX

BACIA DAFIN

BACIA SHARON
BADERU ALICE
BADURU YUMALE
BAKO JOY

BAKO SHARON

BAKO VIOLA
BAKOKO GLORIA
BAKOLE GODFREY
BANDUNI FRED

BAYO ALFRED
BIWAGA KETTY
BUGARU DOMINIC sR.
BURUGA MARTIN
CANDIA GEORGE
CANDIGA TOM
CANDIRU MARY
CANDIRU PATRICIA
CHANDIRU SCOVIA
CHIOCE ESTHER ALICE
CHUKI MOURINE
CLAIRE NANCY
CLAIRE SHARON ADAZUYO
DESIRE JUDE

DIBO INNOCENT
DRAKU SILAS
DRALEMA JOEL
DRARU LILIAN

DRARU MONICA
DRATERU GETRUDE
DRATERU LILLIAN
DRICIRU DOCUS
DRICIRU JOY
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176, DRICIRU JUDITH

177.  DRICIRU OSCA

178.  DRIWARU SANTINE
179.  DRIWARU VIOLA
180.  DROTI COLLINS

181.  ECOKU ERIC

182.  ECONI DANIEL

183.  ECONISALLY

184.  EDEDRIA ROMANO
185.  EDEMA BOSCO

186.  EDETI RONE

187.  EDOMASIA MARY
188.  EGUMA KENNEDY
189.  EGUMA LIVINGSTONE
190.  EJIDRA MOSES

191, EJOYI NORBERT

192, EJUA FENAHASI

193.  EMVIKIA GATRUDE
194.  ENAMA KIZITO

195, ENDEMARU JANE
196.  ENDRARU PERRY
197. ENEKU COSMAS
198.  ENEKURU PHILISTER
199.  ENGAMA LAWRENCE
200. ENZAMA PHILLIAM
201.  ENZAMA RONALD OCATRA
202. ERIMA SIMON

203. ETOLE STEPHEN

204.  EYOKIA ESTHER

205. EYORU JACKLINE
206. EYOTARU DORIS VEDOVIN
207. EYOTARU DORISH
208. EYOTARU FAIDA
209. EYOTARU PATRICIA
210. EZADINI LAWRENCE
211. EZARU GLORIA

212.  EZATI BENARD

213. EZATIBO DAN

214. EZOKO DORIS

215.  FAIZA ABASI AKUMA
216.  FENI KENNEDY

217.  FIKIRA SALAMA

218. FREDA DRILEKO
219. GASI JILDA




220.
221,
222,
223,
224,
228,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231,
232,
233,
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240,
241,
242,
243,
244,
245,
246,
247.
248,
249.
250,
251.
252,
253,
254,
255.
256,
257.
258,
259,
260.
261.
262.
263.

GERIJABO SYDNEY
GLORIA WINNIE
GOVILE DENISH

HOPE DIANNA

IGGA PETER AYA
INZARU MOUREEN
INZIKU CEASAR
INZIKURU VIVIAN
KATO INNOCENT
KOBUSINGE CHARITY JOVIA
KOREYO AGNES

LEKU MICHAEL
LEKURU JUDITH
LEKURU LILIAN

LENIA CONSOLATE
LENIA DORCUS
LETARU CHRISTINE
LETASHI SMALL JULLY
LETASI EVERLYN

LETASI PATRICIA PATIENCE
MALEAMUNGU STEPHEN
MALENI JULIET
MALIAMA CHRISTINE
MALUNGA JILDA
MANDELA NELSON
MANGUAYA DAVID
MANZEKIA FILIATE
MARIAM JATA
MARUTRE SWARIDAF|
MAWUA CHRISTINE
MISIKU MICHEAL
MONDAY FLAVIA
MUBER CHARITY
MUNDURU JULIET
MUNDURU KAIFA
MUNDURU PATIENCE
MUNGUCHI GODFREY
MUNGUCI HARRIET
MUNGUCI MERCY
MUNGULENI MELISSA
NAGADYA ALICE
NDEDRARU GERTRUDE
NSOBYA BAKER

NZIRU ELIZABETH




264,
263.
266.

267.
268.
269.
270,
271,
272,
273.
274,
278.
276.
277,
278,
279,
280.
281,
282.
283.
284.
285,
286.
287.
288.
289,
290.
291.
292,
293.
294,
298.
296,
297,
298.
299,
300.
301.
302.
303.
304,
305.
306.
307.

OBARU CHRITINE
OBEKU VINCENT
OBEMA MOSES
OBETARU PEACE KEREEN
OBETI JOEL

OBETI JOSEPH

OBETI MANUEL
OBINDU MORRIS
OBIRU MARGARET
OCATRE GILBERT
OCATRE MANUEL
OCEN NICHOLAS
OCENG OSCAR
OCOGOA JOBICK
ODIPIO EPHRAIM
ODIPIO SAIDIA

OFUTI JOSEPH
OGENO ADIRU LILLIAN
OJAKU BENSON
OJONDU HILLARY
OKUCIA VIOLA
OKUDINIA DORIS
OMALE CUNTHIA
OMIKO JULIET
ONDOMA HARRY
ONDOMA VINCENT
ONDORU SCHOLAR
ONEGA GODFREY
ONZIA DOLPHINE
ONLZIZUYO MIRIAM
ONZODRA WILLIAM
OPINDEBO GERALD
OPINI FRED

OPIRU JENNIFER
ORODRIYO JENNIFER
OSARU NICHOLET
OSORU WINNIE
OSOTIRU PAULA
OSUTARU PEACE PAULA
OTIMGIU GODFRED
OWERU WINFRED
PATRICK OWACHGIU
QUEEN FLAVIA
RUSIA BRENDA




308,
309.
310,
3.
312,
313,
314,
315.
316,
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322,
323.
324,
325.
326.
327,
328,
329,
330.
331.
332.

SARAH SANYU
SEMMY OTATI
SHAMIM SHABAN
SINIA BEATRICE
SITAKU JAMES
SITARAYA COMFORT
TABUA GRANT
[ABULE PATRICK
TAISISTELLA

TKO BRENDAH
TIKO PEACE

ULU ALIASI

UNZIA ANIFA
UNZIMAI JOHN
VATA VASTINE
VIOLA SPEAR
YANDU GEOFREY
YANDURU YONIC
YESKO JENNIFER
YIKIRU PATRICIA
YIKIRU SCOVIA
YUKWE BRENDA
LAKO SCOVIA
ZIKIRE FIKIRA
ZULAIKA KADIJA




POST: ENROLLED MIDWIFE

ABIKO ANNET

ADANIA BREANDA
ADANIA CHARITY
ADANIA NIGHT

ADANIA PERRY

ADIRU JULLIET

ADRUPIO BRENDA MERCY
AFEKURU EMILLY

9. AGUPIO FAITH

10. AJIDIRU ALICE

11.AJIO GRACE

12. ALARU KEREN

13. ALENI KEREN

14. ALENIA JOSEPHINE

15. ALIKO AGNES

16. ALIKO IREN

17.ALIORU AGNES

18. ALIORU HELLEN

19. ALIRU GLADIES
20.ALLEN JOY BOND
21.ALUVURU PAMELA

22. AMADRARU EMMILY MOLLIE
23. AMANIYO AGNES

24. AMANIYO AGNES

25. AMANIYO KEVIN

26. AMANIYO STELLA

27. AMANIYO VENNAH MERCY
28. AMANIYO WINNIE

29. AMANIYO ZUBEDA

30. AMVIKO BRILLIANT
31.AMVIKO JUDY

32. AMVIKO MOLLY
33.AMVIKO PEACE LYDIA
34. AMVIKO ROSEMARY

35. AMVIKO SHARON
36.AMVIPIO BABRA
37.ANDAKURU PROSCOVIA
38. ANDEMA LEAH SONNY
39.ANDEZU PENINA
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40. ANGEOCAN CHARLOT

41. ANGINYO AWUOR EUNICE
42. ANGUDEYO PERRY

43. ANGUKORU KEVIN

44, ANGUPARU DORINE NDEBUA
45. ANGUWARU EMILLY

46. ANIKURU CHRISTINE
47.ANVIKO PROSCOVIA

48. ANZERU STELLA

49 . ANZOA ANNA

50.ANZOA CICILY EIMANI
51.APIO BARBRA

52.ARINGA VIOLA

53. ASANDI COMFORT PROSCOVIA
54.ASARA EVALINE

55. ASERU MARY

56.ASERU PAULA
57.ASERU SELLY

58. ASIANZU DAPHINE
59.ASIBAZUYO ANNET

60. ASIBAZUYO BEVALINE
61.ASIBAZUYO JACKLINE
62.ASIBAZUYO KEVIN

63. ASIBAZUYO SCOVIA

64. ASIKURU DOREEN
65.ASINDURU PATRUCIA
66. ASITERU DINNA
67.ASITERU DORIS
68.ASITERU EVERLYN
69.ASIZU VIOLA

70.ASURU JULIET
71.ATAKO WINNY
72.ATOO CONNY
73.AVAKO AGNES

74. AVAKO DOREEN
75.AVAKO HARRIET

76. AWEKONIMUNGU JOSEPHINE
77.AYAKAKA HARRIET

78. AYAKAKA IVEN
79.AYIKOCIA CAROLINE




80.AYIKORU BRENDA
81.AYIKORU CATHERINE

82. AYIKORU ROBINAH
83.AYIKORU SHARON
84.BADARU HELLAS
85.BADARU MARY

86.BAKO CAROLINE
87.BAKO EMILLY

88.BAKO GLORIA (A)
89.BAKO GLORIA (M)
90.BAKO SHARON
91.BIRUNGI SPECIOZA
92.CANDIA LONI BRIDGET
93.CANDIRU BEATRICE JIMMY
94.CANDIRU GLORIA
95.CANDIRU NESTA
96.CHEKA SPENSOR
97.DANIA JACKLINE
98.DESIRE PROSCOVIA ANDAMA
99.DEZU JOYCE

100. DRABERU DONNAH
101. DRALERU MAUZU

102. DRALERU STELLA

103. DRATERU AGNES

104. DRATERU HELLEN

105. DRICIRU GLORIA

106. DRICIRU GLORIA ASERU
107. DRICIRU HELLEN

108. DRICIRU VICKY

109. DRIWARU MOLLY

110. ECONIA CICILIA

111. EDENI JANET

112. EDOMASIA JENEPHER
113. EDONIA JAQUELINE
114. EFICIA NANCY

115. EFITIA CRISPIN

116. ENGOA BAKO PATIENCE
117. ENZARU PATIENCE

118. EREE GLORIA

119. EYOTARU DOREEN
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120. EYOTARU TEDDY
121, EYOTARU TOPISTER

122,

EYOTARU VICTORIA

123. FAIDAKO MORINE
124, FEKURU FREDA
125. FERU FIONA

126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137

. FRIDA JOSELINE

. INZIKURU ISABELLA ASENDU
ISABURU MOLLY

-KIFAYA MUHAMMAD
.KONYIO SCOVIA
.KYALIGONZA VANESSA

. LEKURU FOSCA

. LENIA FAIMA

.LENIA LYDIA

. LETASIA DOREEN

-MAJEKU GLORIA

- MAKAWIYA PRISCA PEACE

138. MALIKO DOLLAS

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

- MALIKO JACKLINE

. MAMBO JOY

.MANENO VIOLLA

. MANZEDE NANCY
.MAQO BITAZURA JOSEPHINE
. MATATA VICKY

. MATURU REBECCA
.MBABAZI JUSTINE

. MELIKU MARY CLARE
.MONDAY AGNESS

. MUNA FLORENCE

. MUNDURU ANNET

. MUNDURU HELLEN
.MUNGUCI KEVIN LIBERTY
. MUNGUCI PATIENCE

.MUNGULENI PASCA
.NDARU VICKY

. NDUBIA SANDRA

. NDUKO HARRIET

. NYAMER HILDER
. OBERU JOSEPHINE




160. OBIIKO NEZIMAH

161. OBIZUYO MILKA

162. OCOKORU EMILLY
163. OCOKORU JUDITH
164. OGUZU SCOLA

165. ONYIRU JOSEPHINE
166. OPINIA GLORIA

167. OPIRU FILPA

168. ORODRIYO SCOVIA
169. OSUTA PEACE AMUTE
170. OSUTARU LATI MARY
171. OYERGIU BRIDGET
172. OYERU LINDA

173. OYERU PEACE PAULA
174.SAKAYA HUSSUNA SALIM
175. SITARAYA STELLA

176. SURAYA TAISA
177.TABU STELLA

178. TANDARU ONESTA
179. TIDERU EUNICE

180. TOKORU JACKLINE
181. ULEA NORAH

182. UNZIA NANCY

183. VIKO MILKA

184. WADIKO COMFORT
185. WAHIDA MUZAMIL
186. YESKO BEATRICE

187. YESKO FREDAH

188. YIKIRU VIOLA

189. ZURIA SWADIK
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POST: ASKARI

ABIKU FRANCIS
ADRAOYE SABINO
AGOTRE VICTOR
AJENDU COSMAS
ALEMA BENARD
ALEZUYO DORCUS
ALIOBE DENISH
ALIOKOSA MARK
9. ALIONZI BOSCO
10. ALITI YORAM
11.AMANIYO GRACE
12. ANDAMA VASCO
13. ANDEQYE FRED
14. ANGUAKU GODWIN
15. ANGUFIBO ROBERT
16. ANGUZU NELSON
17.ANIKU BENARD

18. APANGU WILLY
19.ARIKU AHMED
20.ASARA BEATRICE
21.ASIBAZUYO JOYCE
22.ASIKU ROBERT
23.ASUA CHARLES

24. ASUMA PHILLIAM
25.ATAYO ANTHONY
26. ATEDRA DOMINIC
27 .BADA JIMMY
28.BULE PETER
29.BURUGA MILTON
30.DRALEKU DAVID
31.DRASIKU FELIX
32.DRATEMA FELIX
33.DRAYO NICKSON
34.EFIYO DENIS
35.EGUMA ANDREW
36.ENZAMA MORGAN
37.EROMA ALEX
38.ETOMA HOSEA
39.MAWA GEOFREY
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40.MUNGUCI KEVIN
41.NIKU SOLOMON
42.0BIZU NELSON

43. ODROMADRI FRANCIS
44, OLUMA PONZIO

45. OMITI STANLEY AJUSI
46.ONAMA BATHOLOMEW
47.OPIA MARK
48.OZUMA SOLOMON

49 SITARAYA JACKLINE
50.SOPA VICTOR

51.TITIA RONALD

52. TWAHA ARIKE
53.WADIKO PAMELA




POST: PORTER

1. ABAASIKU SAM
2.ABIKO MARGARET
3.ACEDRA EMMANUEL
4. ADAKU VINCENT

5. ADANIA BETTY

6. ADIRU BEATRICE

7. ADIRU CHRISTINE

8. ADOMATI SAM

9. ADOMOTI PATRICK
10. ADRABO MICHAEL
11. AFEKURU FLAVIA

12. AFENIA MARGRARET
13. AKUMA SOLOMON
14. ALERU DOROTHY

15. ALUMA COSMAS
16.AMAJORU LOY
17.AMANIYO AGNES
18. AMANIYO SCOVIA
19. AMATI DAVID

20. AMVIKO JENIFFER ADILE
21.AMVIKO SIASA AGNES
22. ANDAMA ISAAC
23.ANDEOYE GIFT

24. ANGUDEYO ZULAIKA
25.ANGUDUBO ROBBIN
26. ANGUKO JACKLINE
27. ANGUNDIA GIFT

28. ANGUPARU ZULAIKA
29. ANGUTOKO FRED
30.ANGUZU CLAUDE
31.ANTAZIA FLAVIA

32. APEKURU KEREN
33.ASANDI GLADYS

34. ASERU MONICA
35.ASIBAZUYO GLORIA
36.ASINDU BEN
37.ASITERU HOLD
38.ASUA CHARLES
39.ATATIRU HARRIERT




40. ATAYI LILY

41.ATIBA DENNIS AJUA
42. ATIKURU AGNES

43. AVUTERU DOROTHY
44, AWANIA FLAVIA

45. AYEBAZIBWE MOREEN
46. AYIKOBUA DAN
47.AYIKOBUA STEPHEN
48. AYIKORU NANCY
49.AZIKO STELLA

50. AZIKU VINCENT
S1.BABIRYE PEACE
52.BADARU KETTY
53.BAKO DORISH
54.BAKO JUDDY
55.BAKO ZAINAB
56.BURUGA MILTON
S7.CANDIRU JESSICA
58.CANDIRU JESSICA
59.CHAIGA ALFRED
60.DEBO BAPTIST
61.DRALEMA PATRICK NDEGE
62.DRAMUKE CONSTANTINO
63.DRANI MICHAEL
64.DRARU ANNET
65.DRATELE LOYCE
66.DRATERU EMILLY
67.DRICIRU HARRIET
68.DRICIRU IMMACULATE
69.DRIWARU FOSCA
70.EDEMAGA MARTIN
71.EFIYO DENIS
72.EJIDRA SAMUEL
73.ENZARU MARIANA
74.ESABURU JUDITH
75.EYOTARU JENNIFER
76.EIABURU AGNES
77.EZARU JENNIFER
/8.FETARU MAGRET
79.GOVULE WILFRED OJANDU




80.KANDARU HARRIET
81.LELERU BRENDA
82.LENIA AGNES

83.LENIA GLORIA
84.LETASI ALICE

85. MALIKO JACKLINE
86.MATUA KALISTO
87.MATURU ANNET
88.MATURU JENIPHER

89. MATURU KETTY GLORIA
90. MATURU MERCY
?1.MVAKO EUNICE
92.MVANIA GRACE
93.NYAKURU ALIZANA

?4. OBINI FELEX
?5.OCATRE COLLET
?6.OKUSARU KEZZY
97.0LUBO PASKAL

98. OMIKU MOSES

99. OMISIA CHRISTINE

100. ONAMA BATHOLOMEW
101.  ONDRETIRU LUCY
102.  ONETI LEONARD
103. ONIZIRU TEDDY
104. ORODRIYO EMILLY
105. OYOKURU LILIAN
106. OYOKURU SALOME
107. QUEEN MERCY
108. SENIOR JANE ASIKU
109. SIASA GLORIA

110.  SIASA VICTORIA
111.  TABU GODFREY
112. TABU KOLLET

113.  TABU NANCY

114. TABURU LILLIAN
115.  UHURU DENIS







